L08000081328

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Δο	ldress)	
. (Ac		
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
-		

Office Use Only



900134653739

08/25/08--01035--010 **160.00

SECRETARY OF STATE
DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
OB AUG 25 PH 4: 48

J. BRYAN

AUG 26 2008

EXAMINER

Donahue & Associates Law Firm, P. A.

CAROL E. DONAHUE, J.D., M.B.A.
e-mail-ced7406009@aol.com
STEPHANIE S. WOODS, J.D.
'e-mail-ssw7406009@aol.com

1390 HOPE ROAD, SUITE 300

MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751

TELEPHONE (407) 740-6009

FACSIMILE (407) 740-0976

www.donahueandassociates.net

PRACTICE LIMITED TO:
ESTATE PLANNING
WILLS
TRUSTS
PROBATE
GUARDIANSHIP
ELDER LAW
MEMBER, NATIONAL
ACADEMY OF ELDER
LAW ATTORNEYS

August 22, 2008

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To whom it may concern:

Enclosed, please find the cover letter, the original Articles of Organization for Hochman Transportation, LLC., and a copy, as well as a check for \$160.00 for the filing fee, certificate of status and certified copy.

If you should have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Yours very truly,

Carol E. Donahue

CED/jad

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

08 AUG 25 PH 4: LG

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	IECT: Hochman Transportation	on, LLC		•	
	(Name of Lin	nited Liability Comp	any)		
The e	nclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted for filin	g.		
Please	e return all correspondence concerning this m	atter to the following	g :		
	Richard Hochman				
		(Name of Person)			
	Hochman Transportation,	LLC			08 A
		(Firm/Company)			ਰ
	6208 Raleigh Street				ί) Ta
		(Address)			<u> </u>
	Orlando, Florida 32835				08 AUG 25 PM 4: 4.6
	(0	City/State and Zip Cod	e)		
For fu	urther information concerning this matter, plea	ase call:			
Ric	hard Hochman	at (_407	, 291-438		
	(Name of Person)	(Area Coo	le & Daytime Tel	ephone Number)	
Enclo	osed is a check for the following amount:				
□\$125	5.00 Filing Fee \$\sum_\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Co	ру	\$160.00 Filing Fer Certificate of State Certified Copy (additional copy is end	us &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporation P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Registrat s Division Clifton I 2661 Ex	ourier Address ion Section of Corporations Building ecutive Center O see, FL 32301		

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Comp	pany is:	OB AUG 25
Hochman Transportation, LL0	C	5 PY
(Must end with the words "Limi	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	of the principal office of the Limited Liability	y Company is
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
5208 Raleigh Street 坩ـ ⊌ o Ч	6208 Raleigh Street # 604	
Orlando, Florida 32835	Orlando, Florida 32835	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its o	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Sign	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.)	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are:	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are: 120 Name	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its or business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Richard Hochm 6208 Raleigh S	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are: 120 Name	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its obsides entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Richard Hochm 6208 Raleigh S	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are: nan Name Street #64	
The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its of business entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address Richard Hochm 6208 Raleigh S Florida Corlando,	gistered Office, & Registered Agent's Signown Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or of the registered agent are: nan Name Street #69 street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

GRM	Richard Hochman #604	
	6208 Raleigh Street	
	Orlando, Florida 32835	
		08 AUG 25
		- JG
		<u></u> %
	.	3
		£
Use attachment if necessary)		
EV: Effective date if other than	n the date of filing: (Ol	PTION <i>!</i>

<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

Richard Hochman

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)